IMPEYS

EST. 1951

June 2023

Impey’s Auckland Stock Range

Prime Melamine

Product Finishes available

Prime Melamine White

2440x1220x9mm White D/S MDF Embossed, Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x12mm White D/S MDF Embossed, Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x16mm White D/S MDF Embossed, Gloss, Gloss Plus, Velvet
2440x1220x18mm White D/S MDF Embossed, Gloss, Gloss Plus, Velvet
2440x1220x25mm White D/S MDF Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x12mm White D/S MMR Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x16mm White D/S MMR Embossed, Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x18mm White S/S MMR Gloss

2440x1220x18mm White D/S MMR Embossed, Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x25mm White D/S MMR Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x30mm White D/S MMR Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x16mm White D/S PDB Gloss, Velvet
2440x1220x16mm White D/S PMR Gloss, Gloss Plus, Velvet
2440x1220x18mm White D/S PMR Velvet

2440x1220x12mm Anthracite D/S MMR Velvet

2440x1220x16mm Anthracite D/S MMR Velvet

2440x1220x18mm Anthracite D/S MMR Velvet

2440x1220x18mm Baroque D/S MDF Velvet

2440x1220x18mm Bianco D/S MDF Wilderness

2440x1220x16mm Black D/S MDF Embossed

2440x1220x18mm Black D/S MDF Embossed, Timberland
2440x1220x18mm Black Forest Oak D/S MDF Timberland

2440x1220x18mm Concrete D/S MMR Velvet

2440x1220x18mm Dezigna White D/S MDF Embossed, Velvet
2440x1220x18mm French Oak D/S MDF Timberland, Velvet, Wilderness
2440x1220x18mm Frost Grey D/S MDF Embossed

2440x1220x18mm Hamptons EIm D/S MDF Velvet
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Prime Melamine Cont.

Product ‘ Finishes available

2440x1220x18mm Half Pravda D/S MDF Embossed
2440x1220x18mm Half Truffle D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Hickory Walnut D/S MDF Timberland
2440x1220x18mm Ironsand D/S MDF Embossed
2440x1220x18mm Lite Aluminium D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Nordic Ash D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm New Oak Noir D/S MDF Woodgrain
2440x1220x18mm Original Oak D/S MDF Timberland
2440x1220x18mm Premium Oak D/S MDF Woodgrain
2440x1220x18mm Prime Rimu D/S MDF Woodgrain
2440x1220x18mm Quarter Thorndon Cream D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Sea Fog D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Silver Fox D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Snow D/S MDF Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Sovereign Oak D/S MDF Woodgrain
2440x1220x18mm Tahoe Walnut D/S MDF Woodgrain
2440x1220x18mm Tawa D/S MDF Woodgrain, Velvet
2440x1220x18mm Tusk D/S MDF Embossed

Prime Veneer

2440x1220x19mm MDF American White Oak Crown Cut 1F1B

2745x1220x19mm MDF American White Oak Crown Cut 1F1B

2440x1220x19mm MDF American White Oak Quarter Cut 1F1B

2745x1220x19mm MDF American White Oak Quarter Cut 1F1B

2440x1220x19mm MDF Coloured Rimu 1F1B

2440x1220x19mm MDF Heart Rimu 1F1B
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Prime Acrylic

2440x1220x18mm MMR Alabaster Gloss

2440x1220x18mm MMR Arctic Gloss

2745x1220x18mm MMR Arctic Gloss

2440x1220x18mm MMR Black Gloss

2440x1220x18mm MMR Pewter Gloss

2745x1220x18mm MMR Pewter Gloss

Tradeline

2440x1220x3mm MDF Standard Tradeline Melamine White S/S Smooth

2440x1220x4mm MDF Standard Tradeline Melamine White S/S Smooth

2440x1220x4.75mm MDF Standard Tradeline Melamine White S/S Smooth

Plywood HPL on Plywood

Product Product

Rad Prem UT Pop Core 2440x1220x16mm White Matt F2S Poplar

2440x1220x12mm 2440x1220x16mm White Gloss F2S Poplar

2440x1220x17mm 2440x1220x16.8mm Rhino Ply Premium
White Texture

2440x1220x19mm

2440x1220x16.8mm Rhino Ply White Satin

Rad Ply CpD Teco
2440x1220x18mm
Feather Ply
2440x1220x12mm B/BB

2440x1220x18mm B/BB
Meranti Ply BS1088
2440x1220x12mm B/BB

2440x1220x18mm B/BB
Birch Ply

2440x1220x12mm B/BB
2440x1220x18mm B/BB
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Nelson Pine MDF

Product

Regular EO MDF

Product
Liteboard EO MDF

2440x1220x4mm

2440x1830x4mm

3660x1220x4.75mm

3660x1220x6mm

2440x1220x9mm

2440x1220x12mm

2440x1830x12mm

2440x1220x16mm

2440x1220x18mm

2440x1830x18mm

3660x1220x18mm

2440x1220x21mm

2440x1220x25mm

2440x1220x30mm

Daiken MDF

Product

THINLINE
2440x1220x3mm

2440x1220x4.75mm

CUSTOMWOOD

2440x1220x6mm

3660x1220x9mm

3660x1220x12mm

3660x1220x16mm

3660x1220x25mm

3660x1220x30mm

2745x1220x9mm
2440x1220x12mm

2745x1220x12mm

2440x1220x18mm

2745x1220x18mm

3660x1830x18mm
Superlite EO MDF
3660x1840x30mm
MMR MDF
2440x1220x12mm

2440x1220x16mm

2440x1220x18mm

2745x1220x18mm

2440x1220x25mm

2440x1220x30mm

Paint Finish HDF MMR
2440x1220x18mm

3660x1220x18mm

Fire-rated MDF

Product
MDF FR
2440x1220x18mm Green FR

2440x1220x19mm Black FR
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